
LER0134	 €29.55	
Learning Resources Plastic 
Pattern Blocks 0.5cm (250)

LSP0917-UK	 €9.00	
Learning Resources 23cm 
11x11 Pin Transparent 
Geoboard

LER7626	 €43.95	
Learning Resources Power 
Polygons (450)

LER0913	 €19.95	
Learning Resources Mini 
Relational GeoSolids

LER3668	 €11.15	
Learning Resources Tangrams 
Smart Pack

LER1776	 €49.55
Learning Resources 
Geometric Shapes  
Building Set

LER1270	 €21.85	
Learning Resources Attribute 
Blocks Desk Set

LSP1503-UK	 €7.15	
Learning Resources 
GeoReflector Mirror

LER0306	 €22.35
Learning Resources 
Graduated Beakers (5)

93404	 €31.15
Learning Resources Nestable 
Pan Balance

LER0112	 €11.15
Learning Resources Pupil 
Clock Dials (10)

LER0365	 €15.95
Learning Resources Tape 
Measure - 10 Metre

LSP0026-EUR	 €8.50
Learning Resources 100 
Mixed Euro Coins

93070	 €80.80
Learning Resources Jumbo 
Sand Timer Bundle

LER2089	 €39.95
Learning Resources 
Centimetre Cubes (1000)

LSP1800-EUR	 €4.85
Learning Resources Notes 
Euro Money Set

LER0808	 €14.05
Learning Resources Simple 
Stopwatch

LER9153	 €15.15
Learning Resources Simple 
Tape Measure

LER4292	 €15.85	
Learning Resources 
Hexagram Metric Weight Set 
(54)

LER0572	 €9.55
Learning Resources Write & 
Wipe Student Clocks (10)
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LER0725	 €25.60	
Learning Resources Three 
Bear Family Counters (80)

LER7584	 €13.55	
Learning Resources Snap 
Cubes (100)

LER6351	 €37.55	
Learning Resources Soft 
Foam Dot Dice (200)

LER0926	 €15.95	
Learning Resources Plastic 
Base Ten Flats (10)

LER0615	 €18.35	
Learning Resources Rainbow 
Fraction Tiles with Tray

LER0257	 €29.55	
Learning Resources Link N 
Learn Links (500)

LER0375	 €11.90	
Learning Resources 
Laminated Wipe Clean 
Hundreds Boards (10)

LER0038	 €56.85	
Learning Resources Primary 
Calulators (10)

LER0925	 €13.75	
Learning Resources Plastic 
Base Ten Rods (50)

LER0617	 €12.50	
Learning Resources Rainbow 
Fraction Circles

LER0810	 €37.25	
Learning Resources Fram 
Animal Counters (60)

LER0131	 €8.20	
Learning Resources 
Transparent Counters (250)

LER7513	 €30.35	
Learning Resources Plastic 
Cuisenaire Rods, Small Group 
Set (155)

LER0924	 €6.75	
Learning Resources Plastic 
Base Ten Units (100)

LER0619	 €13.10	
Learning Resources Rainbow 
Fraction Squares

See back page
for Order Form

LER0287	 €33.55	
Learning Resources Double 
Six Wooden Dominoes

LER6645	 €36.75	
Learning Resources Magnetic 
Ten Frame Boards (4)

LER6356	 €53.55	
Learning Resources 
Interlocking Base Ten Starter

LER2509	 €16.50	
Learning Resources Fraction 
Tower Equivalency Cube
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Product  
Code

Product  
Description

 Maths Strand(s) 
 [and Strand Unit(s)] 

Recommended 
concrete resource 

referenced  in 
Maths My Way

RRP Quantity Total

LER0306 Learning Resources Graduated Beakers (5) Measures: Measuring (Capacity) €22.35

LER9153 Learning Resources Simple Tape Measure Measures: Measuring (Length) X €15.15

LER0365 Learning Resources Tape Measure - 10 Metre Measures: Measuring (Length) €15.95

LER2089 Learning Resources Centimetre Cubes (1000)
Measures: Measuring (Length, 

Area, Weight, Capacity)
€39.95

93404 Learning Resources Nestable Pan Balance Measures: Measuring (Weight) X €31.15

LER4292 Learning Resources Hexagram Metric Weight Set (54) Measures: Measuring (Weight) €15.85

LSP0026-EUR Learning Resources 100 Mixed Euro Coins Measures: Money X €8.50

LSP1800-EUR Learning Resources Notes Euro Money Set Measures: Money €4.85

LER0112 Learning Resources Pupil Clock Dials (10) Measures: Time X €11.15

LER0572 Learning Resources Write & Wipe Student Clocks (10) Measures: Time X €9.55

93070 Learning Resources Jumbo Sand Timer Bundle Measures: Time X €80.80

LER0808 Learning Resources Simple Stopwatch Measures: Time X €14.05

LER0725 Learning Resources Three Bear Family Counters (80) Number €25.60

LER0257 Learning Resources Link N Learn Links (500) Number €29.55

LER0810 Learning Resources Fram Animal Counters (60) Number €37.25

LER0287 Learning Resources Double Six Wooden Dominoes Number X €33.55

LER7584 Learning Resources Snap Cubes (100) Number X €13.55

LER0375 Learning Resources Laminated Wipe Clean Hundreds Boards (10) Number X €11.90

LER0131 Learning Resources Transparent Counters (250) Number X €8.20

LER6645 Learning Resources Magnetic Ten Frame Boards (4) Number X €36.75

LER6351 Learning Resources Soft Foam Dot Dice (200) Number X €37.55

LER0038 Learning Resources Primary Calulators (10) Number €56.85

LER7513 Learning Resources Plastic Cuisenaire Rods, Small Group Set (155) Number €30.35

LER6356 Learning Resources Interlocking Base Ten Starter Number X €53.55

LER0926 Learning Resources Plastic Base Ten Flats (10) Number X €15.95

LER0925 Learning Resources Plastic Base Ten Rods (50) Number X €13.75

LER0924 Learning Resources Plastic Base Ten Units (100) Number X €6.75

LER2509 Learning Resources Fraction Tower Equivalency Cube Number €16.50

LER0615 Learning Resources Rainbow Fraction Tiles with Tray Number €18.35

LER0617 Learning Resources Rainbow Fraction Circles Number €12.50

LER0619 Learning Resources Rainbow Fraction Squares Number €13.10

LER0134 Learning Resources Plastic Pattern Blocks 0.5cm (250) Shape and Space X €29.55

LER1270 Learning Resources Attribute Blocks Desk Set Shape and Space €21.85

LER7626 Learning Resources Power Polygons (450) Shape and Space €43.95

LER3668 Learning Resources Tangrams Smart Pack Shape and Space X €11.15

LSP0917-UK Learning Resources 23cm 11x11 Pin Transparent Geoboard Shape and Space X €9.00

LSP1503-UK Learning Resources GeoReflector Mirror Shape and Space X €7.15

LER0913 Learning Resources Mini Relational GeoSolids Shape and Space X €19.95

LER1776 Learning Resources Geometric Shapes Building Set Shape and Space X €49.55

Maths Resources Price List 
 15% OFF for all Maths My Way 

and My Problem-Solving Journal Customers

Contact Name

Email

Phone Number

School Name

Roll Number

Send your order to info@folens.ie or contact your local Folens Rep
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